

Engine Parts Group, Inc. – 4891 Independence Street, Suite 205 – Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 (303) 424-3200 – Fax (303) 424-4999 – E-Mail enginepro@enginepro.com

## NEWS RELEASE

## **Engine Pro Welcomes NPW to Group**

Contact: Jesse Jones - jjones@enginepro.com

January 26, 2021

Engine Parts Group, also known as Engine Pro, has welcomed NPW Companies as its newest member. NPW is a Florida-based automotive parts distributor with 30 warehouse locations and more than 50 store locations across the United States.

NPW recently purchased Engine and Performance Warehouse Inc., (EPWI) which had been a founding member of the Engine Parts Group.

Engine Parts Group President, Jesse Jones said, "We are thrilled to welcome NPW to the group. The move strengthens all of us and puts Engine Pro in an even better position to serve professional engine builders with the parts they need."

Engine Pro is the largest engine parts distribution network in the U.S., now with 98 distribution centers. Engine Pro also maintains warehouses serving Europe and Australia. The company carries more than 100 premium brands including its own Engine Pro<sup>™</sup> and Nitro Black<sup>™</sup> products.

NPW is a leader in marketing traditional, performance and truck accessories in North America with locations across the United States and Canada. The company distributes more than 700 premium brands and has more than one million part numbers in stock.

For more information, visit npwcompanies.com, enginepro.com, and epwi.net.